
2020 Masters Track Nationals

Date: 12th - 15th March 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Noonan Organiser:  Cycing Australia
Thursday, March 12 2020 9:41:25am
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Event 3: WMAS 4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st & 2nd to Gold Medal Ride. 3rd & 4th to Bronze Medal Ride - Result

1. 22 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Hunter Valley Masters CC) 2:40.232
Lap 1 25.608 25.608 (4)
Lap 2 18.590 44.199 (3)
Lap 3 18.861 1:03.060 (3)
Lap 4 18.955 1:22.015 (3)
Lap 5 19.270 1:41.286 (2)
Lap 6 19.528 2:00.814 (2)
Lap 7 19.659 2:20.473 (1)
Lap 8 19.758 2:40.232 (1)

2. 23 Melinda SYMON (University of Queensland CC) 2:42.308 +2.07
Lap 1 24.837 24.837 (3)
Lap 2 18.429 43.266 (2)
Lap 3 18.819 1:02.085 (2)
Lap 4 19.136 1:21.222 (1)
Lap 5 19.472 1:40.694 (1)
Lap 6 20.000 2:00.695 (1)
Lap 7 20.617 2:21.313 (2)
Lap 8 20.995 2:42.308 (2)

3. 16 Vanessa GOSS (Coburg Cycling Club) 2:46.789 +6.55
Lap 1 24.680 24.680 (2)
Lap 2 19.967 44.647 (4)
Lap 3 21.081 1:05.728 (4)
Lap 4 21.486 1:27.215 (4)
Lap 5 21.189 1:48.404 (4)
Lap 6 20.285 2:08.690 (4)
Lap 7 19.287 2:27.977 (4)
Lap 8 18.811 2:46.789 (3)

4. 17 Alicia HARRIS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:46.955 +6.72
Lap 1 24.280 24.280 (1)
Lap 2 18.365 42.646 (1)
Lap 3 18.969 1:01.616 (1)
Lap 4 19.917 1:21.533 (2)
Lap 5 20.881 1:42.414 (3)
Lap 6 21.249 2:03.663 (3)
Lap 7 21.504 2:25.168 (3)
Lap 8 21.787 2:46.955 (4)


